
Årsredovisning för

Bostadsrättsföreningen Slussen i Töcksfors
769613-4597

Räkenskapsåret
2024-01-01 - 2024-12-31



Innehållsförteckning:

Förvaltningsberättelse
Resultaträkning
Balansräkning

Kassaflödesanalys

Sida

1

4

5-6

7

Noter 8-9

Noter till resultaträkningen

Noter till balansräkningen
Underskrifter

10

11-12

13


































